#1 Phil Karwoski Sr. 211
#32 Eric Frost 235 NEBA Match Play
Lanes 37-38 A Lanes 43-44 A Phil Karwoski Sr 215
#33 Danny Khuu 210 |Eric Frost 202 .lanuary 10'11! 2015
#16 Marcel Lessard 219
Lanes 29-30 A Lanes 35-36 Phil Karwoski 180 123Bow"com open
#49 Dan White 201 |Marcel Lessard 223
#17 Todd Lathrop 518 Hall of Fame Silver Lanes
Lanes 29-30 B Lanes 43-44 B Roger Miskolczi 181
#48 Roger Miskolczi 227 JRoger Miskolczi 258 East Hartford, CcT
#8 Steve Fiume 234 Lanes 41-42 Ed Brabant Jr. 203
#25 Barry Warshafsky 211
Lanes 35-36 A Lanes 45-46 A Steve Fiume 227
#40 Jon Wilbur 185 |Barry Warshafsky 226
#9 Scott Kampf 210
Lanes 31-32 A Lanes 43-44
#56 Nicole Trudell 245 [Nicole Trudell 191 Ed Brabant Jr. 190
#24 Ron Canalia 193
Lanes 31-32 B Lanes 45-46 B Ed Brabant Jr. 248
#41 Ed Brabant Jr 227 |Ed Brabant Jr. 195
Lanes 43-44 Bruce Hall 218
#4 Jon Matunas 226
#29 Tony Bennett 194
Lanes 35-36 B Lanes 33-34 A Jon Matunas 184
#36 Scott Widmer 213 |Scott Widmer 171
#13 Chris Paroly 223
Lanes 33-34 A Lanes 49-50 Chris Colella 200
#52 Bill Holota 216 |Chris Paroly 191
#20 Anthony Pepe 186
Lanes 33-34 B Lanes 33-34 B Chris Colella 224
#45 Chris Colella 215 |Chris Colella 245
Lanes 47-48
#5 Jon Van Hees 115 Bruce Hall 228
#28 George Tignor 183
Lanes 37-38 B Lanes 49-50 A Rob Greene Jr. 182
#37 Rob Greene Jr. 206 |Rob Green Jr. 279
#12 Mike Wodzinski 236
Lanes 27-28 A Lanes 41-42 Bruce Hall 226
#53 Steve McGirr 198 [Mike Wodzinski 134
#21 Bruce Hall 231
Lanes 27-28 B Lanes 49-50 B Bruce Hall 216
#44 Don Fournier 194 [Bruce Hall 248 “ E A
Lanes 43-44
#2 Keith DeMaine 260 M
#31 Michael Berube 182 1963
Lanes 43-44 A Lanes 35-36 A Keith DeMaine 195
#34 Tommy Tkacz 187 [Tommy Tkacz 205
#15 Bill Greene 224
Lanes 39-40 A Lanes 45-46 Keith DeMaine 218
#50 Hayward Marlow 174 |Bill Greene 188
#18 Steve Hardy Jr 193
Lanes 39-40 B Lanes 35-36 B Brian Boghosian 190
#47 Brian Boghosian 207 |Brian Boghosian 202
#7 Mathew Brown 212 Rich Reynolds 203
#26 Joey Transue 179
Lanes 43-44 B Lanes 37-38 A Mathew Brown 226
#39 Paul Smith 237 |Paul Smith 192
#10 Rich Reynolds 203
Lanes 41-42 A Lanes 33-34 Rich Reynolds 233
#55 Jon Sellers 179 |Rich Reynolds 207
#23 Terrell gratsby 195
Lanes 41-42 B Lanes 37-38 B Rich Reynolds 235
#42 Joe Breton 182 [Terrell Gratsy 205
Lanes 41-42 Mike Fiddler Jr. 157
#3 Will Eayrs 186
#30 Calvin Sellers 236
Lanes 49-50 A Lanes 39-40 A Calvin Sellers 183
#35 Tyler Perry 206 |Calvin Sellers 214
#14 Tom Solimine 197
Lanes 45-46 A Lanes 37-38 Lou Cassanova 156
#51 Lou Cassanova 212 |[Lou Cassanova 224
#19 Matt Janas 200
Lanes 45-46 B Lanes 39-40 B Lou Cassanova 205
#46 Alex Aguiar 194 [Matt Janas 214
#6 Bill Webb 239 Lanes 45-46 Mike Fiddler Jr. 210
#27 Jon Bercier 190
Lanes 49-50 B Lanes 41-42 A Bill Webb 175
#38 Darren Andretta 211 |Darren Andretta 168
#11 Brandon Boyer 203
Lanes 47-48 A Lanes 39-40 Mike Fiddler Jr. 247
#54 Mike Fiddler Jr. 244 |Mike Fiddler Jr. 257
#22 Chris Wujek 156
Lanes 47-48 B Lanes 41-42 B Mike Fiddler Jr. 255
#43 Brian Bourget 195 |Brian Bourget 200

Bruce

Hall



NEBA Standings HOF Silver Lanes
123Bowl.com Open M 249 Entries
January 10-11, 2015 56 Finalists
Pos |Name Pts | Prize Pos |Name Pts | Prize
1 |Bruce Hall 72 |$ 2,000 |+toc | 33 [Todd Lathrop 15 |$ 180
2 [Mike Fiddler Jr. 60 [$ 1,175]| By | 34 |Bill Holota 15 [$ 180
3 |Rich Reynolds 49 [$ 700 35 |Scott Kampf 15 [$ 180
4 |Ed Brabant Jr. 49 |$ 700 36 |Danny Khuu 15 [$ 180
5 |Keith DeMaine 39 |$ 450 37 |Tyler Perry 15 |$ 180
6 |[Chris Colella 39 |$ 450 38 |Brandon Boyer 15 [$ 180
7 |Phil Karwoski Sr. 39 |$ 450 39 |Dan White 15 |$ 180
8 |[Louis Casanova 39 |$ 450 40 |Steve McGirr 15 [$ 180
9 |Steve Fiume 30 [$ 300 41 |Tom Solimine 15 [$ 180
10 |Matt Brown 30 |$ 300 42 |Alex Aguiar 15 [$ 180
11 |Brian Boghosian 30 [$ 300 43 |Tony Bennett 15 [$ 180
12 |Jon Matunas 30 |$ 300 44 |Don Fournier 15 [$ 180
13 |Roger Miskolczi 30 [$ 300 45 |Ron Canalia 15 [$ 180
14 |Calvin Sellers 30 |$ 300 46 |Stephen Hardy jr. 15 [$ 180
15 |Rob Greene Jr. 30 [$ 300 47 |John Bercier 15 [$ 180
16 |Bill Webb 30 |$ 300 48 |Anthony Pepe 15 [$ 180
17 |Barry Warshafsky 22 |$ 220 49 [(Jon Wilbur 15 [$ 180
18 |Marcel Lessard 22 |$ 220 50 |George Tignor 15 [$ 180
19 [Matt Janas 22 |$ 220 51 |Michael Berube Jr. 15 [$ 180
20 [Tommy Tkacz 22 |$ 220 52 |Joseph Breton 15 [$ 180
21 |Terrell Grasty 22 |$ 220 53 |Joe Transue 15 [$ 180
22 |Eric Frost 22 |$ 220 54 |Jon Sellers 15 [$ 180
23 |Bryan Bourget 22 |$ 220 55 |Hayward Marlow 15 [$ 180
24 |Paul Smith 22 |$ 220 56 [Chris Wujek 15 |$ 180
25 |Chris Paroly 22 |$ 220
26 |Nicole Trudell 22 |$ 220 HQ [Phil Karwoski Sr (1248)| 5 [$ 75
27 |Bill Green 22 |$ 220 HG$|Sean Boyd (289) - |[$ 50
28 |Will Eayrs 22 |$ 220 Sr. |Paul Sawyer (1094) - |$ 50
29 |Scott Widmer 22 |$ 220 Ball |[Jon Matunas --- | Raffle
30 |Darren Andretta 22 |$ 220 Ball |Shane Lavoie --- | Score
31 |Mike Wodzinski 22 |$ 220 Follow us on Twitter . . . Join us on Facebook
32 |Jon Van Hees 22 |$ 220 www.BowINEBA.com




NEBA Squad Results

123Bowl.com Open at Hall of Fame Silver Lanes - January 10-11, 2015

249 Total Entries
34 Senior Entries

20 Super Senior Entries

Sunday 12:30 p.m.

!Saturday 6 p.m. 38 Entries
| 1. 1150 Will Eayrs

. 2. 1117 Joseph Breton

! 3. 1105 Roger Miskolczi

I 4. 1102 Bill Holota

: 5 1100 Stephen McGirr

! 6. 1099 Mike Fiddler Jr.

loem.. .. 21097 JonsSellers . _..

ISunday 9 a.m. 118 Entries |
I 8 . 1248 Phil Karwoski Sr (SR) |
: 9. 1226 Jon Matunas :
I 10. 1203 Jon Van Hees |
i 11 . 1201 BillWebb I
' 12. 1200 Mathew Brown '
I 13. 1198 Steve Fiume I
: 14 . 1195 Scott Kampf '
! 15. 1191 Richard Reynolds !
I 16 . 1189 Brandon Boyer |
. 17 . 1185 Chris Paroly .
! 18. 1180 Tom Solimine '
I 19 . 1162 Todd Lathrop (SR) |
: 20 . 1157 Matt Janas .
I 21 . 1153 Bruce Hall (SR) |
i 22 . 1152 Chris Wujek I
. 23 . 1150 Terrell Grasty '
I 24 . 1149 Ron Canalia |
: 25. 1141 John Bercier '
! 26 . 1134 Tony Bennett I
I 27 . 1134 Calvin Sellers i
. 28 . 1131 Michael Berube Jr. :
I 29 . 1129 Danny Khuu !
i 30 1125* Robert Greene Jr. I
' * won rolloff for squad cut 60-50!

31.
32.
33.
34 .
35.
36 .
37 .
38 .

Alt -
Alt -
Alt -
Alt -
Alt -
Alt -
Alt -
Alt -
Alt -
Alt -

1200
1186
1173
1166
1160
1155
1149
1147
1138
1131
1127
1126
1122
1119
1116
1116

93 Entries

Keith Demaine
Mike Wodzinski

Bill Green

Marcel Lessard (SR)
Steve Hardy Jr
Anthony Pepe

Barry Warshafsky (SS/W)

Joey Transue
George Tignor (SS/W)
Eric Frost

Thomas Tkacz
Tyler Perry (Y)
Paul Smith

Ed Brabant Jr (SR)
Don Fournier (SR)
Bryan Bourget (YY)
Chris Colella

Dan White

Shane Lavoie

Paul Sawyer (SR)
Russ Michaud (SR)
Rob Gotterbarn
Norm Major

Roger Baral (SR)
Sean Boyd

Bill Green

Bryan Rhodes
Jimmie Pritts Jr (SR)

Paul Smith

8 more advance from the lists below

|
!Seniors (34 entries)

! 1- 1248 Phil Karwoski Sr (SR) SqC
! 2- 1162 Todd Lathrop (SR) SqC
I 3 - 1153 Bruce Hall (SR) SqC

| 4. 1166 Marcel Lessard (SR) SqC
I 5. 1119 EdBrabantJr (SR) SqC

|

!

!

|

Super Seniors/Women (20 entries)
1- 1149 Barry Warshafsky (SS/W) SqC
2 - 1138 George Tignor (SS/W) SqC
3 - 1089 Nicole Trudell (SS/W)

1 -

1125
1123
1121
1110
1106
1104
1102

Scott Widmer

Darren Andretta

Jon Wilbur

Alex Aguiar

Brian Boghosian (SR)
Hayward Marlow
Louis Casanova
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